
Skating Club of Wilmington 2018 Summer Schedule - Effective 6-19-2016Effective  6/11/2018  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:00 AM

6:10 AM

6:20 AM

6:30 AM

6:40 AM

6:50 AM

7:00 AM

7:10 AM

7:20 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM F F F

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

Ice Cut Hockey Rental 
12:40 PM

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM T

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:20 PM  
2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

3:40 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

7:40 PM ..

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM .

8:20 PM  

8:30 PM  

8:40 PM

8:50 PM

9:00 PM

9:10 PM

9:20 PM

9:30 PM

9:40 PM

9:50 PM

10:00 PM  
10:10 PM

 General -                   
All Levels                       

2:40 - 3:20 pm

Camps
1:00 - 2:30 pm

General -                   
All Levels                       

2:40 - 3:20 pm

 

 General -                  
All Levels                       

3:20 - 4:00 pm

Ice Cut

Moves-in-the-field  
and foot Work can be 
done on any session, 
with the exception of 
Public Classes.  
Skater must qualify to 
be on the session.

 General    High Level               
(Intermediate to  

Senior)                    
12:00  - 12:20 pm

General -                  
All Levels                       

3:20 - 4:00 pm

General -                   
All Levels              

12:00  -12:40 pm

General -                      
All Levels                  

12:40  - 1:20 pm %

 General    High Level               
(Intermediate to  

Senior)                 
12:00  - 12:20 pm

 

Ice Cut Ice Cut

Stroking                           
12:20 - 12:50 pm

  

Ice Cut

 Stroking                            
12:30 - 12:50 pm

General    High Level               
(Intermediate to  

Senior)                 
12:00  - 12:20 pm

Camps                       
1:00 - 2:30 pm *                                                                                                                                              

.

General                         
All Levels               

7:40 - 8:20 am

General - Adult         
9:50 - 10:30 am         
No exceptions

 Stroking                             
12:30 - 12:50 pm

  General
All Levels

10:30 - 11:10 am

 

Ice Cut

 General High Level               
(Intermediate to 

Senior)                    
11:20  - 12:00 pm

R
e
s
t

 General    High Level               
(Intermediate to  

Senior)                 
12:00  - 12:20 pm

 

Ice Cut

  General High Level               
(Intermediate to 

Senior)                    
11:20  - 12:00 pm

 

  General -                   
All  Levels                 

9:00 - 9:40 amI

Ice Cut

 General High Level               
(Intermediate to 

Senior)                    
11:20  - 12:00 pm

 

  General -                   
All  Levels                 

9:00 - 9:40 am

ice cut

General - All 
Levels                   

9:10 - 9:50 am %

Ice Cut

  General
All Levels

10:30 - 11:10 am
General - All 

Levels              
10:00 - 10:40 am %

General -                       
All Levels                     

9:00 - 9:40 am %

 

General- All Levels 
(Dance has 

priority)           
10:40 - 11:20 am %

Ice Cut
Ice Cut

S
r
. 

 General - Adult         
9:50 - 10:30 am         
No exceptions

S
r
. 
S
e
n

G
e
n
e

Revised 4/22/2018  

Low Level - No Test 
and passed 
PrePreliminary  
through Intermediate 
Test(s) or passed 
through Bronze 
Dance Test or 
Juvenile or below 
Pairs Test(s)

Adult - Members and 
guests 25 years or 
older.

 General
All Levels

10:30 - 11:10 am 

General - All 
Levels                  

8:30 - 9:10 am %

 Ice Cut -                       
Double if needed

F
r
e
e 
S

 General High Level               
(Intermediate to 

Senior)                    
11:20  - 12:00 pm

General
All Levels

8:20- 9:00 am 

  General
All Levels

10:30 - 11:10 am

S
e
n

 

Ice Cut

Ice Cut

High Level - Passed 
Novice and above 
Free Skating Tests or 
passed all Gold and 
above Dance Tests or 
Junior or above Pairs 
Test(s)

Ice Cut

General -                       
Al Levels                 

10:30 - 11:10 am %

Ice Cut

  General -                   
All  Levels                 

9:00 - 9:40 amI

General                         
All Levels                    

7:40 - 8:20 am

General
All Levels

8:20- 9:00 am 

 

 General - Adult         
9:50 - 10:30 am         
No exceptions

General
All Levels

8:20- 9:00 am 

 

General
All Levels

8:20- 9:00 am 

 

  General -                   
All  Levels                 

9:00 - 9:40 am

F
r
e
e 
S

F
r
e
e 

General                         
All Levels               

7:40 - 8:20 am

All Levels - From No-
Test through Gold 
and International 
Tests

  General -                   
All  Levels                 

9:00 - 9:40 am

General -                       
All Levels                   

9:40 - 10:20 am %

 General - Adult         
9:50 - 10:30 am            
No exceptions

Men's Hockey         
7:15 - 8:30 am           

 

General
All Levels

8:20- 9:00 am 

General -                     
All Levels             

11:10 - 11:50 pm %

S
r
. 

  General
All Levels

10:30 - 11:10 am

I

S
e
n

 

   

  General
All Levels

7:00 - 7:40 am              

Ice Cut
 General - Adult         
9:50 - 10:30 am         
No exceptions

Ice Cut

 Hockey Rental              
8:00 - 9:30 pm Jeff

 General -                   
Low Level              

4:50  - 5:30 pm A

$ Skaters must patch  
holes BEFORE ice cut 
begins; otherwise,  cut 
will begin earlier.

Ice Cut

 General -                   
All Levels                       

2:40 - 3:20 pm

Ice Cut

Camps                        
1:00 - 2:30 pm **                                                                                                                                              

.

 

 

Hockey -                     
To be determined

Ice Cut

Ice CutIce Cut

Hockey -                           
To be determined

@  These sessions 
may be preempted by 
Camps scheduled 
from time-to-time.  
Please watch for 
schedule changes for 
potential session 
changes.

Hockey -                    
To be determined 

##   Members may 
pay the public fee or 
have the session 
count against their 
monthly ice usage.

 General -                  
All Levels                       

3:20 - 4:00 pm

%   Rink may close 
early or session 
dropped if session is 
poorly attended.

  General -                     
All Levels                       

3:10 - 3:50 pm

 

Hockey Rental               
6:20 - 7:45 pm

Stick & Puck                                                
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Commercial Ice     
8:35  - 10:30 pm 

Ice Cut

Ice Cut

Commercial Ice           
6:45  - 9:30 pm 

Ice Cut

**  If Public Groups 
are not scheduled, 
SCW Coaches may 
utlize this time for 
students on lesson.

Ice Cut

 

Ice Cut

Synchro Team 
Only                        

(no exceptions)       
7:50 - 9:05 pm

General -                   
Low Level              

4:10 - 4:50 pm A

 A  No Restricted 
Skaters allowed on 
this session. 

 General -                   
Low Level                 

4:00 - 4:40 pm A

 General -                   
Low Level                 

4:40 - 5:20 pm A

Ice CutIce Cut

General -                   
Low Level              

4:50  - 5:30 pm A

  General -                  
All Levels                       

3:10 - 3:50 pm

Ice Cut

 General -                   
Low Level              

4:10 - 4:50 pm A

Ice cut

General                                     
All Levels                     

5:30 - 6:10 pm

General                                     
All Levels                     

5:30 - 6:10 pm

General                                     
All Levels                     

5:30 - 6:10 pm

Hockey Rental            
8:00 - 10:00  pm 

Jeff      

General /Axel club/MIF                                         
Low Level                             

6:20 - 6:50 pm Public Session       
6:40 - 7:40 pmIce cut 

 Synchro Team ONLY'     
(No exceptions)                       
6:20 - 7:45 pm 

General                                     
All Levels                     

5:20 - 6:00 pm

Ice Cut

Ice Cut

 General -                   
Low Level              

4:10 - 4:50 pm A

 General -                   
Low Level              

4:50  - 5:30 pm A

 General -                   
Low Level              

4:00 - 4:40 pm A

Ice Cut

 General -                   
Low Level              

4:40 - 5:20 pm A

General                                  
All Levels                

7:00 - 7:40 am

General                                  
All Levels                

7:00 - 7:40 am

General                                  
All Levels                

7:00 - 7:40 am

General                                  
All Levels                

7:00 - 7:40 am

Ice Cut

 General    High Level               
(Intermediate to  

Senior)                 
12:00  - 12:20 pm

 General High Level               
(Intermediate to 

Senior)                    
11:20  - 12:00 pm

G
e
n
e

General                         
All Levels               

7:40 - 8:20 am

General                         
All Levels               

7:40 - 8:20 am

 Stroking                            
12:30 - 12:50 pm

Ice Cut

 General -                   
All Levels                       

1:00 - 1:40 pm

 General -                   
All Levels                       

1:40 - 2:20 pm

Ice Cut

 General -                  
All Level                       

2:30 - 3:10 pm

 Stroking                            
12:30 - 12:50 pm

Ice Cut

 General -                        
All Levels                                    

1:00 - 1:40 pm

 General -                       
All Levels                       

1:40 - 2:20 pm

Ice Cut

 General -                    
All Levels                       

2:30 - 3:10 pm

Ice Cut

Group Lessons     
6:10 - 6:40 pm

Synchro Team Only   
(no exceptions)        
7:00 - 8:25 pm

 Commercial Ice     
10:10 - 11:00 PM

Ice Cut

Hockey   Rental             
9:40 - 10:40 pm 

Jeff

Ice Cut

Ice Cut Ice Cut Ice Cut


