## Skating Club of Wilmington 2018 Summer Schedule - Effective 6/11/2018

		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
							Revised 4/22/2018	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
6:00 AM 6:10 AM 6:20 AM	General All Levels 7:00 - 7:40 am	General All Levels 7:00 - 7:40 am	General All Levels 7:00 - 7:40 am	General All Levels 7:00 - 7:40 am	General All Levels 7:00 - 7:40 am			Low Level - No Test
6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:50 AM 7:00 AM 7:10 AM	General All Levels 7:40 - 8:20 am	General All Levels 7:40 - 8:20 am	General All Levels 7:40 - 8:20 am	General All Levels 7:40 - 8:20 am	General All Levels 7:40 - 8:20 am			and passed PrePreliminary through Intermediate Test(s) or passed through Bronze
7:10 AM 7:20 AM 7:30 AM 7:40 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM	General All Levels 8:20- 9:00 am	General All Levels 8:20- 9:00 am	General All Levels 8:20- 9:00 am	General All Levels 8:20- 9:00 am	General All Levels 8:20- 9:00 am	Men's Hockey 7:15 - 8:30 am		Dance Test or Juvenile or below Pairs Test(s)
8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 8:40 AM	General - All Levels	Ice Cut -						
8:50 AM 9:00 AM 9:10 AM	9:00 - 9:40 am	9:00 - 9:40 am	9:00 - 9:40 am	9:00 - 9:40 am Ice Cut	9:00 - 9:40 am Ice Cut	Double if needed General -	General - All Levels 8:30 - 9:10 am %	High Level - Passed Novice and above Free Skating Tests or
9:20 AM 9:30 AM 9:40 AM 9:50 AM	General - Adult 9:50 - 10:30 am No exceptions	All Levels 9:00 - 9:40 am %	General - All Levels	passed all Gold and above Dance Tests or				
10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM	General All Levels 10:30 - 11:10 am	General All Levels 10:30 - 11:10 am	General All Levels 10:30 - 11:10 am	General All Levels 10:30 - 11:10 am	General All Levels 10:30 - 11:10 am	General - All Levels 9:40 - 10:20 am %	9:10 - 9:50 am % Ice Cut	Junior or above Pairs Test(s)
10:40 AM 10:50 AM 11:00 AM	Ice Cut General High Level (Intermediate to	Ice Cut General -	General - All Levels 10:00 - 10:40 am %	Adult - Members and guests 25 years or				
11:10 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM	Senior) 11:20 - 12:00 pm	Al Levels 10:30 - 11:10 am %	General- All Levels (Dance has	older. All Levels - From No-				
11:50 AM 12:00 PM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM	General High Level (Intermediate to Senior) 12:00 - 12:20 pm	General High Level (Intermediate to Senior) 12:00 - 12:20 pm	General High Level (Intermediate to Senior) 12:00 - 12:20 pm	General High Level (Intermediate to Senior) 12:00 - 12:20 pm	General High Level (Intermediate to Senior) 12:00 - 12:20 pm	General - All Levels 11:10 - 11:50 pm %	priority) 10:40 - 11:20 am % Ice Cut	Tests
12:40 PM	Stroking 12:20 - 12:50 pm	Stroking 12:30 - 12:50 pm	Ice Cut	Hockey Rental				
12:50 PM 1:00 PM	Ice Cut	General -						
1:10 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM	Camps	Camps	General - All Levels 1:00 - 1:40 pm	Camps	General - All Levels 1:00 - 1:40 pm	All Levels 12:00 -12:40 pm		Moves-in-the-field and foot Work can be done on any session,
1:50 PM 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM	1:00 - 2:30 pm *	1:00 - 2:30 pm	General - All Levels 1:40 - 2:20 pm	1:00 - 2:30 pm **	General - All Levels 1:40 - 2:20 pm	General - All Levels 12:40 - 1:20 pm %		with the exception of Public Classes. Skater must qualify to
2:30 PM 2:40 PM	Ice Cut	Ice Cut		be on the session.				
2:50 PM 3:00 PM 3:10 PM 3:20 PM	General - All Levels 2:40 - 3:20 pm	General - All Levels 2:40 - 3:20 pm	General - All Level 2:30 - 3:10 pm	General - All Levels 2:40 - 3:20 pm	General - All Levels 2:30 - 3:10 pm		\$ Skaters must patch holes BEFORE ice cut	** If Public Groups are not scheduled, SCW Coaches may
3:30 PM 3:40 PM 3:50 PM 4:00 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM	General - All Levels 3:20 - 4:00 pm	General - All Levels 3:20 - 4:00 pm	General - All Levels 3:10 - 3:50 pm	General - All Levels 3:20 - 4:00 pm	General - All Levels 3:10 - 3:50 pm		begins; otherwise, cut will begin earlier.	utlize this time for students on lesson. @ These sessions
4:30 PM 4:40 PM	Ice Cut			may be preempted by				
4:50 PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM	General - Low Level 4:10 - 4:50 pm A	General - Low Level 4:10 - 4:50 pm A	General - Low Level 4:00 - 4:40 pm A	General - Low Level 4:10 - 4:50 pm A	General - Low Level 4:00 - 4:40 pm A		A No Restricted Skaters allowed on this session.	Camps scheduled from time-to-time. Please watch for schedule changes for
5:50 PM 5:50 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 6:20 PM	General - Low Level 4:50 - 5:30 pm A	General - Low Level 4:50 - 5:30 pm A	General - Low Level 4:40 - 5:20 pm A General	General - Low Level 4:50 - 5:30 pm A	General - Low Level 4:40 - 5:20 pm A Ice Cut			potential session changes.
6:30 PM	General All Levels 5:30 - 6:10 pm	General All Levels 5:30 - 6:10 pm	All Levels 5:20 - 6:00 pm Ice Cut	General All Levels 5:30 - 6:10 pm	Stick & Puck 5:30 - 6:30 pm		## Members may	
6:40 PM	Ice Cut Synchro Team ONLY	Ice Cut General /Axel club/MIF	Group Lessons 6:10 - 6:40 pm	Ice Cut	Ice Cut		pay the public fee or have the session	
6:50 PM 7:00 PM 7:10 PM 7:20 PM	(No exceptions) 6:20 - 7:45 pm Ice cut	Low Level 6:20 - 6:50 pm Ice Cut	Public Session 6:40 - 7:40 pm	Hockey Rental 6:20 - 7:45 pm Ice Cut	Commercial Ice 6:45 - 9:30 pm		count against their monthly ice usage.	% Rink may close early or session dropped if session is
7:30 PM 7:40 PM 7:50 PM 8:00 PM 8:10 PM	Hockey Rental 8:00 - 10:00 pm Jeff	Synchro Team Only (no exceptions) 7:00 - 8:25 pm	lce Cut Synchro Team Only	Hockey Rental 8:00 - 9:30 pm Jeff				poorly attended.
8:20 PM 8:30 PM	Ice Cut	Ice Cut	(no exceptions) 7:50 - 9:05 pm	Ice Cut Hockey Rental				
8:40 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM	Commercial Ice 10:10 - 11:00 PM Ice cut	Commercial Ice 8:35 - 10:30 pm Ice Cut	Ice Cut	9:40 - 10:40 pm Jeff Ice Cut				
9:10 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM 9:40 PM 9:50 PM 10:00 PM		Hockey - To be determined	Hockey - To be determined	Hockey - To be determined				
10:10 PM				]	I I			I